
Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 9 5 9 .e 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies For Official Use 

Company Number 

06660873 

Name of Company 

TRANSPORT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED 

We 

JOHN PAUL BELL 
CLARKE BELL 
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 
3, THE PARSONAGE 
MANCHESTER 
M3 2HW 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at 16 December 2011 

Signed <| 4a feel Date 16/12/2044 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s Reference 

nn CL 
eianot #197 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 ~ CVL 

Statement as to Affairs of 

TRANSPORT CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED 

On the 16 DECEMBER 2011 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name John Ross of 4 Gawsworth Close, 
Merseyside, WA10 5RF 

Signed AL 

Eccleston, St Helens, 

Date lo | | 201k 



Transport Cleaning Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Factored Book Debts 24,548.00 22,093.20 
Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance (19,717.00) 

2,376.20 2,376.20 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Non-Factored Book Debts 33,407.00 23,384.90 
Intercompany Loan 150,282.00 1.00 

Cash at Bank 1,026.00 1,026 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,788.10 

Oo 

Signature Date j 6 | \ 2 | 2.0) \ 

ww 

c) 



Transport Cleaning Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 December 2011 

A1_- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,788.10 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors.- 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1.00 

1.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 26,787.10 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
26,787.10 

) Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 1,187.60 
Based on floating charge assets of 2,375.20 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 25,599 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 25,599.50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 1,187 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,787.10 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 26,716.97 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 199,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 139,000.00 

364,716 97 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (337,929.87) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (337,929.87) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000.00 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (338,929.87) 

Signature Date ) 6 | | a | 20) } 

‘je.quay Buipeay 
PF ENUSADY 

WH 
bOHD 

68°€60'2 
SLb 

PUD 
‘AauNg 

‘WweYoUy 
‘eur 

M
O
M
 

GZ 
P
I
S
I
H
S
S
H
 

O0HO 
MN¢ 

2dH 
oo'ose 

“SUOH 
‘peejsdwe} 

jewie} 
‘enueae 

spuelAey 
‘e}21S9 

Bulpyng 
ejdoag 

‘z Buipyng 
ajdoad 

yoddng 
sseujsng 

1su14 
0049 

00°00 
HOO 

bid 
‘Yoyasd] 

‘une; 
1g A

a
j
!
 

‘pa L
O
N
 

pio F 
soles 

BuueRD 
S
9
0
9
 

00dd 
oo'oce 

DHE6 
S8HO 

‘
S
e
 

eulyseYyd 
‘erug 

PAOT] 
Quiog 

UCWepUIY 
P11 

lay snoqeg 
0089 

_ 
 L0%00'r 

3SZ 
641 

‘euysdosyg 
‘Aejpnog 

YOON 
PIO 

OULL 
PI] sounpey 
